
Hallenspielplan  Gifhorn, SH Flutmulde  ( 202109 )
Winkeler Straße 2
38518   Gifhorn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 31.08.2025 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

MTV Gifhorn 1

HSC Ehmen 1

SG Sickte/Schandelah 1

MTV Vorsfelde 1

FC Viktoria Thiede 1

MTV Gifhorn 2

SG Sickte/Schandelah 1

MTV Gifhorn 2

FC Viktoria Thiede 1

HSC Ehmen 1

MTV Gifhorn 1

MTV Vorsfelde 1

SG Sickte/Schandelah 1

MTV Gifhorn 2

FC Viktoria Thiede 1

HSC Ehmen 1

MTV Gifhorn 1

MTV Vorsfelde 1

MTV Gifhorn 1

HSC Ehmen 1

SG Sickte/Schandelah 1

MTV Vorsfelde 1

FC Viktoria Thiede 1

MTV Gifhorn 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 11:30

15:30

17:30

VR MJD

OL MJA

VR RK M

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Gifhorn

HSC Ehmen

SG Börde Handball

HSG Müden-Seershausen

0:0

0:0

0:0


