Hallenspielplan Gifhorn, SH Flutmulde (202109) Winkeler Straße 2 38518 Gifhorn

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 31.08.2025 10:00	VE m/w	MTV Gifhorn 1	SG Sickte/Schandelah 1	0:0
10:30	VE m/w	HSC Ehmen 1	MTV Gifhorn 2	0:0
11:00	VE m/w	SG Sickte/Schandelah 1	FC Viktoria Thiede 1	0:0
11:30	VE m/w	MTV Vorsfelde 1	HSC Ehmen 1	0:0
12:00	VE m/w	FC Viktoria Thiede 1	MTV Gifhorn 1	0:0
12:30	VE m/w	MTV Gifhorn 2	MTV Vorsfelde 1	0:0
13:00	VE m/w	SG Sickte/Schandelah 1	MTV Gifhorn 1	0:0
13:30	VE m/w	MTV Gifhorn 2	HSC Ehmen 1	0:0
14:00	VE m/w	FC Viktoria Thiede 1	SG Sickte/Schandelah 1	0:0
14:30	VE m/w	HSC Ehmen 1	MTV Vorsfelde 1	0:0
15:00	VE m/w	MTV Gifhorn 1	FC Viktoria Thiede 1	0:0
15:30	VE m/w	MTV Vorsfelde 1	MTV Gifhorn 2	0:0
Sa. 27.09.2025 11:30	VR MJD	MTV Gifhorn	HSC Ehmen	0:0
15:30	OL MJA	MTV Gifhorn	SG Börde Handball	0:0
17:30	VR RK M	MTV Gifhorn	HSG Müden-Seershausen	0:0